ASUS TUF GAMING TF120 ARGB WHITE EDITION 3IN1 Computer
case Air cooler 12 cm 3 pc(s)

Brand : ASUS

Product name : TUF GAMING TF120 ARGB WHITE

EDITION 3IN1

- Class-leading airflow, and low noise levels
- Advanced fluid dynamic bearing provides up to 250,000 hours of operation
- PWM control: ultra-wide RPM range allows optimal cooling for all types of workloads

- Anti-vibration pads reduce fan noise by damping rattling and vibration
- A double-layer LED array produces deeper color saturation and more lighting effects than conventional

RGB fans

Product code: 90DA0033-B09030

- A bundled ARGB hub connects up to four fans and features onboard lighting control and Aura Sync

support

- Available in both black and white editions to suit a variety of PC builds

TUF Gaming TF120 ARGB chassis fan delivers high performance and durability in a rainbow of color

ASUS TUF GAMING TF120 ARGB WHITE EDITION 3IN1. Type: Air cooler, Fan diameter: 12 cm, Rotational

speed (min): 250 RPM, Rotational speed (max): 1900 RPM, Noise level (high speed): 29 dB, Maximum
airflow: 76 cfm. Width: 120 mm, Depth: 120 mm, Height: 25 mm. Product colour: White

Performance

Suitable location *
Type *

Fan diameter
Rotational speed (min)
Rotational speed (max)
Noise level (high speed)
Maximum airflow
Quantity per pack

Fan speed (min)

Fan speed (max)
Design

Product colour *
Number of fans
Number of fan blades
Illumination LED
Illumination colour

Fan controller

Computer case
Air cooler

12 cm

250 RPM

1900 RPM

29 dB

76 cfm

3 pc(s)

250 RPM

1900 RPM

White

3 fan(s)

7

J

Blue, Green, Red
J

Power

Rated voltage

Starting voltage

Fan power consumption
Fan voltage

Fan current

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Package type
Remote control included
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13.2V
5V

2.88 W
13.2V
0.24 A

120 mm
120 mm
25 mm
172 mm
125 mm
90 mm
6709

Box
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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