## ASUS TUF GAMING TF120 ARGB WHITE EDITION 3IN1 Computer case Air cooler 12 cm 3 pc(s)

Brand: ASUS Product code: 90DA0033-B09030

**Product name :** TUF GAMING TF120 ARGB WHITE

EDITION 3IN1

- Class-leading airflow, and low noise levels
- Advanced fluid dynamic bearing provides up to 250,000 hours of operation
- PWM control: ultra-wide RPM range allows optimal cooling for all types of workloads
- Anti-vibration pads reduce fan noise by damping rattling and vibration
- A double-layer LED array produces deeper color saturation and more lighting effects than conventional RGB fans
- A bundled ARGB hub connects up to four fans and features onboard lighting control and Aura Sync support
- Available in both black and white editions to suit a variety of PC builds

TUF Gaming TF120 ARGB chassis fan delivers high performance and durability in a rainbow of color ASUS TUF GAMING TF120 ARGB WHITE EDITION 3IN1. Type: Air cooler, Fan diameter: 12 cm, Rotational speed (min): 250 RPM, Rotational speed (max): 1900 RPM, Noise level (high speed): 29 dB, Maximum airflow: 76 cfm. Width: 120 mm, Depth: 120 mm, Height: 25 mm. Product colour: White





Performance		Power	
Suitable location * Type * Fan diameter Rotational speed (min) Rotational speed (max)	ype * Air cooler an diameter 12 cm stational speed (min) 250 RPM	Rated voltage Starting voltage Fan power consumption Fan voltage Fan current	13.2 V 5 V 2.88 W 13.2 V 0.24 A
Noise level (high speed) Maximum airflow Quantity per pack Fan speed (min) Fan speed (max)  Design	29 dB 76 cfm 3 pc(s) 250 RPM 1900 RPM	Weight & dimensions Width Depth Height Package width	120 mm 120 mm 25 mm 172 mm 125 mm
Product colour * Number of fans Number of fan blades Illumination LED	White 3 fan(s) 7	Package depth Package height Package weight Packaging content	90 mm 670 g
Illumination colour Fan controller	Blue, Green, Red ✓	Package type Remote control included	Box ✓



4711081845447

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.